
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

94 

71 

11 

41 

40 

44 

82 

99 

06 

77 

29 

88 

80 

36 

50 

58 

724 

100 

208 

46 

Name 

Thomas Grudovich 

Tom Briest 

Chris DeMinco 

Jeff Mitchell 

Jeff West 

Hal Nichols 

Christopher Zappa 

Vince Vaccaro 

Skott Burkland 

Kristen Poole 

Tom Vail Jr. 

Robert Mocas 

Robert Colaizzi 

Roy Crowninshield 

Lowell Marx 

John Kish 

Alex Watts 

Norm Murdock 

John Bibbo 

Dave Vincent 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Class 

8BP 

8AP 

8CP 

8RS 

8AP 

8BS 

8RS 

8BS 

8BP 

8CP 

8AP 

8DP 

8DP 

8BS 

8CP 

8AP 

8RS 

8GT 

8NC 

8NC 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

1 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

1:41.053 

1:45.361 

1:46.659 

1:47.243 

1:46.921 

1:46.938 

1:46.856 

1:49.691 

1:51.558 

1:52.009 

1:51.882 

1:51.533 

1:51.526 

1:55.242 

1:55.911 

1:56.393 

1:57.452 

2:13.825 

1:48.379 

1:56.363 

Year 

1966 

1970 

1979 

1974 

1974 

1971 

1971 

1972 

1969 

1970 

1974 

1969 

1980 

1971 

1972 

1973 

1976 

1971 

1976 

1972 

Make/Model 

Ginetta G4 

Porsche 914/6 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914/6 

Ferrari 308 GT4 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911E 

BMW 2002 

Ford Capri 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

1639cc 

2397cc 

13B 

1998cc 

2400cc 

2000cc 

1962cc 

1991cc 

2040cc 

3000cc 

2000cc 

1962cc 

1961cc 

2393cc 

2400cc 

1990cc 

2000cc 

2185cc 

2753cc 

Hometown 

Palm Beach FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Rush NY 

Plain City OH 

Newark OH 

Sylvania OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

South Salem NY 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Lewisberry PA 

Cleveland OH 

Hudson OH 

Dayton OH 

Asheville NC 

Pataskala OH 

Burnet TX 

Beaver Creek OH 

Johnstown OH 

Elkhart IN 

Lebanon OH 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" Class cars not eligible for Podium, Trophies or Points 

Printed: 6/28/2017 1:10:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

29.530 

Avg. Speed 

84.404 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.053 

Best Speed 

85.500 

Best Lap by 

94 - Thomas Grudovich 

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  8 

Group 8 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:14:17 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 miles 

6/24/2017 02:05 PM 


